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Statement of Operating Revenue

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue
Month

Increase | As of The End of The Correspondin Increase
2023 4 2022 4 (Decrease) | This Month In Period Ye:r o0 2g (Decrease)
(%) Year 2023 (%)

01 34,185 42,827 -20.18 34,185 42,827 -20.18
02 38,798 35,507 9.27 72,983 78,334 083
03 40,033 47.368 -15.49 113,016 125,702 -10.09
04 38,108 43,244 -11.88 151,123 168,946 -10.55
05 41,192 44,534 -7.50 192,315 213,480 991
06 39,775 41,866 -4.99 232,090 255,346 9.11
07 41,811 41,129 1.66 273,902 296,475 -7.61
08 39,464 38,149 3.45 313,366 334,624 -6.35
09 38,613 40,726 -5.19 351,979 375,350 -6.23
10 38,686 40,160 -3.67 390,665 415,510 -5.98
11 35,720 39,221 -8.93 426,385 454,731 -6.23
12 40,412 41,043 -1.54 466,797 495,774 -5.84
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